Gower School District 62

Contracts Exceeding $25,000

For Fiscal Year July 1. 2022 to June 30, 2023

ABBEY PAVING &

ACTION FENCE CONTRACTORS INC
ADAPTABILITY

AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC.
AMAZON

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMERICAN GRADING INC

BCI BURKE COMPANY LLC
BERWYN GARAGE

BLOCK IRON & SUPPLY COMPANY INC
BREEZY HILL LANDSCAPING INC
CDWINC

CHAMPION DRYWALL INC

COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOPERATIVE

COMPUTERSHARE TRUST COMPANY N.A
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY INC

DCG ROOFING SOLUTIONS INC

ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
FLO TECH MECHANICAL

FORWARD SPACE

FRANK COONEY COMPANY

FREDERICK QUINN CORPORATION
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC

GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT

GREEN ASSOCIATES

GUIDING LIGHT

HOLTZ EDUCATIONAL CENTER
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN

INTELLITEXT LLC

JAC MASONRY INC

JENSEN'S PLUMBING & HEATING LLC
JUSTRITEACOUSTICS

KONICA MINOLTA

LADSE

LAFORCE INC

LOWERY MC DONNELL CO

MAY DECORATING Il IL

MCKINNEY STEEL & SALES INC
MCWILLIAMS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
MIDWEST EDUCATIONAL FURNISHING INC
MIDWEST WRECKING COMPANY INC
NELSON FIRE PROTECTION

NORTHERN GLASS INC

PERFECT TURF LLC

RB CONSTRUCTION INC

SAGER SEALANT CORPORATION
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS

SEALSOUTH INC

SONIA SHANKMAN ORTHOGENIC SCHOOL
THE KENNETH COMPANY

TSI COMMERCIAL FLOOR COVERING INC
U.S. Bancorp

VANGUARD ENERGY

WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC

ZIONS BANK, CORPORATE TRUST DIVISION

169,610.00
95,652.00
35,090.00
45,517.93
41,006.38
47,423.28

307,690.00
157,976.80
56,666.77
112,430.00
243,771.00
124,132.37
242,044.00
128,940.00
1,127,175.00
71,700.23
550,281.00
606,060.00
1,234,928.00
92,549.13
246,306.21
598,251.00
87,780.66
253,192.53
246,357.98
86,219.20
86,748.06
27,423.64
27,352.50
981,210.00
530,928.61
146,507.00
31,707.79
594,000.39
68,146.01
146,696.40
109,800.00
895,859.00
1,032,063.87
235,486.00
140,071.00
51,003.00
552,002.00
72,630.00
151,200.00
91,565.00
49,843.03
70,794.00
73,941.70
62,317.50
402,157.00
145,480.00
29,615.89
45,447.49
548,700.00



