## **Gower School District 62**

## Contracts Exceeding \$25,000 For Fiscal Year July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023

ABBEY PAVING &	\$ 169,610.00
ACTION FENCE CONTRACTORS INC	\$ 95,652.00
ADAPTABILITY	\$ 35,090.00
AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC.	\$ 45,517.93
AMAZON	\$ 41,006.38
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$ 47,423.28
AMERICAN GRADING INC	\$ 307,690.00
BCI BURKE COMPANY LLC	\$ 157,976.80
BERWYN GARAGE	\$ 56,666.77
BLOCK IRON & SUPPLY COMPANY INC	\$ 112,430.00
BREEZY HILL LANDSCAPING INC	\$ 243,771.00
CDW INC	\$ 124,132.37
CHAMPION DRYWALL INC	\$ 242,044.00
COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOPERATIVE	\$ 128,940.00
COMPUTERSHARE TRUST COMPANY N.A	\$ 1,127,175.00
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY INC	\$ 71,700.23
DCG ROOFING SOLUTIONS INC	\$ 550,281.00
ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$ 606,060.00
FLO TECH MECHANICAL	\$ 1,234,928.00
FORWARD SPACE	\$ 92,549.13
FRANK COONEY COMPANY	\$ 246,306.21
FREDERICK QUINN CORPORATION	\$ 598,251.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC	\$ 87,780.66
GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT	\$ 253,192.53
GREEN ASSOCIATES	\$ 246,357.98
GUIDING LIGHT	\$ 86,219.20
HOLTZ EDUCATIONAL CENTER	\$ 86,748.06
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN	\$ 27,423.64
INTELLITEXT LLC	\$ 27,352.50
JAC MASONRY INC	\$ 981,210.00
JENSEN'S PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	\$ 530,928.61
JUST RITE ACOUSTICS	\$ 146,507.00
KONICA MINOLTA	\$ 31,707.79
LADSE	\$ 594,000.39
LAFORCE INC	\$ 68,146.01
LOWERY MC DONNELL CO	\$ 146,696.40
MAY DECORATING II IL	\$ 109,800.00
MCKINNEY STEEL & SALES INC	\$ 895,859.00
MCWILLIAMS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC	\$ 1,032,063.87
MIDWEST EDUCATIONAL FURNISHING INC	\$ 235,486.00
MIDWEST WRECKING COMPANY INC	\$ 140,071.00
NELSON FIRE PROTECTION	\$ 51,003.00
NORTHERN GLASS INC	\$ 552,002.00
PERFECT TURF LLC	\$ 72,630.00
RB CONSTRUCTION INC	\$ 151,200.00
SAGER SEALANT CORPORATION	\$ 91,565.00
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS	\$ 49,843.03
SEAL SOUTH INC	\$ 70,794.00
SONIA SHANKMAN ORTHOGENIC SCHOOL	\$ 73,941.70
THE KENNETH COMPANY	\$ 62,317.50
TSI COMMERCIAL FLOOR COVERING INC	\$ 402,157.00
U.S. Bancorp	\$ 145,480.00
VANGUARD ENERGY	\$ 29,615.89
WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC	\$ 45,447.49
ZIONS BANK, CORPORATE TRUST DIVISION	\$ 548,700.00